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Monday   6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 36

Team Numbers
# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Whos Gives A Dam
2 Disclamer
3 Raw Dawgerzz
4 Robert's Buttheads
5 Three Amigos
6 Nope... Not Today *
7 No Skills All Luck
8 OBFA
9 The Abandoned

10 Rack n Roll
11 Lumber Jack
12 Ay Papi!
13 Gimme A Break
14 Bob's Daddy
15 Xolos
16 Grumpy Old Men
17 Handicap Hustlers
18 Spankers N Anchors

19 The Glory Bhole
20 BBP
21 Three Old Guys
22 Thunder Bolts
23 SDBS
24 King Pins
25 Bikers
26 Team Twerk
27 CLMT

28 Red  Hots
29 2STR81Spare
30 Srtike Force
31 Sweep The Lane
32 The B Team
33 The 3 B G's
34 Fresh Meat
35 Dry Balls
36 VACANT

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18

Wk01  03/11   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18
Wk02  03/18  31- 34   2- 33   1-  4   3-  6   5-  8   7- 10   9- 12  11- 14  13- 16
Wk03  03/25  27- 32  29- 34  31- 33   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14
Wk04  04/01  28- 21  35- 20  22- 13  15- 29  26- 31  19- 32   6- 30   7- 24  33- 25
Wk05  04/08  36-  5  16- 34  17- 30  32- 24   6- 11   4- 29  26-  8  12- 27  10-  2

Wk06  04/15  17- 35  15- 28  18-  9  20- 31   5- 29  16- 30  25- 32   3- 11   1-  6
Wk07  04/22  13- 16  18- 32  28-  8  27-  6  19- 33  26- 35  15-  2  14-  1   3- 31
Wk08  04/29  19-  9  30- 22  35- 12  36- 25  16-  1   5- 28  20- 34  10- 33  29- 24
Wk09  05/06  31- 12   5- 14   3- 19  17- 34  28- 24   1- 22   4- 36  26- 18  16-  8
Wk10  05/13  25-  3   1-  7  31- 33   4-  9  22-  8  14- 24  11- 17  35- 32  13- 28

Wk11  05/20   6- 14   4-  3  25- 23   7-  5   2- 12  16- 34  20- 17   9- 10  33- 27  Manually assigned
HD1  05/27  No points Memorial Day

Wk12  06/03  34- 22  36- 24  25- 14  11- 16  13- 32   8- 20  29- 10  19- 23  26- 21
Wk13  06/10  14-  4  17-  8   7- 34  28- 10  20- 21  36- 13  16- 18   2- 31  27- 32
Wk14  06/17  23- 10  12- 21   2- 11  14- 35  17- 15  27-  9  19- 22  34- 29  36- 30

Wk15  06/24  27- 26   2- 19  21- 32  30-  3  25-  7  23- 31  12-  5  36-  8  34- 14
Wk16  07/01  11-  7   9- 13   4- 23  18- 22  27- 36  21- 17  28- 35   6- 25  20- 15
Wk17  07/08  20- 30  29- 25  36- 15   1- 26   4-  2  34-  6  24- 33  21-  9  11- 23
Wk18  07/15  32- 15  31-  6  20- 27   5- 33  23- 34   2- 25   3-  1  17- 13   4-  7
Wk19  07/22   2- 18  23- 35   6- 10  12- 15  30-  9   7- 19  14- 31  24- 20   5- 17

Wk20  07/29   3- 36   4-  1  16- 28  10- 30  14- 26  24-  8   7- 29  31- 19   9- 12
Wk21  08/05   4- 34  33-  3  30- 31  29- 28  24- 13  12- 14   2- 16  25- 10   6- 26
Wk22  08/12 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk23  08/19 { Bowling for Averages- Start Lane - 1  No points

19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36
Wk01  03/11  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34
Wk02  03/18  15- 18  17- 20  19- 22  21- 24  23- 26  25- 28  27- 30  29- 32
Wk03  03/25  11- 16  13- 18  15- 20  17- 22  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28  25- 30  35- 36
Wk04  04/01   4- 12   5-  2  27- 16  17- 10  23-  1   8- 14  11-  9  36- 18   3- 34
Wk05  04/08   7- 35  13- 33  20-  1  31- 22   3- 21  15-  9  14- 19  25- 28  23- 18

Wk06  04/15   8- 23  26- 34  19- 36  14- 21   4- 33  10- 12  13-  7  22- 27   2- 24
Wk07  04/22   9- 34  23- 30  21- 29  11- 36   5-  7  24- 22   4- 17  10- 20  12- 25
Wk08  04/29  13-  2   4- 32  17- 31   7- 27  26- 11   3- 18  23- 21  14- 15   8-  6
Wk09  05/06   6- 21  11- 20   9- 25  15- 23  10- 32  35- 33  27-  2  30-  7  29- 13
Wk10  05/13  27- 29  36- 10  12- 34  30-  2  18- 20  26- 19   6- 15   5- 23  16- 21

Wk11  05/20  30- 22  11- 13  15- 18  26- 31  21- 24  32- 28  19- 29   1-  8  35- 36  Manually assigned
HD1  05/27  No points Memorial Day

Wk12  06/03   3- 15  18-  6   4- 28   9-  5   2- 35   7- 31  30- 12  17-  1  27- 33
Wk13  06/10  33- 30  35- 29  11- 22  12-  1   6- 19  25- 23   5-  3   9- 24  15- 26
Wk14  06/17  32-  1  28- 31  18-  7   8- 33  16- 25   6-  4  24- 26   3- 13  20-  5

Wk15  06/24  28- 11   9-  1  33- 15  18- 29  17- 24  20- 13  16- 10  35-  6  22-  4
Wk16  07/01   5- 26  16- 19  10- 14   3- 24  31- 29   2- 34  33-  1   8- 12  30- 32
Wk17  07/08  14- 18   8-  3   5- 32  28- 19  12- 13  17- 27  22- 35  31- 16   7- 10
Wk18  07/15  10- 22  12- 24  26- 30  16- 35   9-  8  21- 36  28- 18  29- 19  11- 14
Wk19  07/22  16-  4  22- 25   3- 27  26- 13   1- 36  11- 32  29-  8  21- 33  34- 28
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Lane Assignments - continued

19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36
Wk20  07/29  11- 13  33- 23  34- 21  27- 15  22-  6   5- 35  32- 20  18- 25  17-  2
Wk21  08/05  15-  8  32- 36   1- 35  22-  9  11- 27  23- 20  21-  5   7- 17  18- 19
Wk22  08/12 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk23  08/19 { Bowling for Averages- Start Lane - 1  No points


